
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified (75% = 24 Laps)

No.

5

7

11

95

46

8

110

123

111

112

Name

Jan Drkoš

Radek SOKOL

Lukáš Burget

Daniel Fridrich

Daniel Kadaník

Riccardo Di Lenardo

Tomáš Pudl

Tomáš Zdař il

David Neuman

Petr Beneš

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

Mini Midi lic.

Mini Midi lic.

Mini Midi lic.

Minibike MiniMidi

Minibike MiniMidi

Minibike MiniMidi

Minibike MiniMidi

Minibike MiniMidi

Minibike MiniMidi

Minibike MiniMidi

Laps

31

31

29

29

28

26

19

16

11

8

Diff

0.117

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

5 Laps

12 Laps

15 Laps

20 Laps

23 Laps

Total Tm

15:01.615

15:01.732

15:06.158

15:18.461

15:25.173

15:31.262

15:10.728

15:24.580

9:32.039

15:17.671

Best Tm

28.205

28.062

30.033

30.215

31.870

33.849

45.402

55.497

35.687

52.332

2nd Best

28.274

28.225

30.191

30.243

31.881

33.988

45.517

55.783

47.395

53.576

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.117

Avg. Speed

52,977

Best Lap Tm

28.062

Best Speed

54,907

Best Lap by

7 - Radek SOKOL
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Brno

MINI/MIDI

1.Závod

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:57:10

Brno 0,428 Km
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